~p°ii‘i‘;‘.l.’:§“‘§‘gi%gty STATE OF NEVADA

o\ Office of Criminal Justice Asuistance

Department of Public Safety
Office of Criminal Justice Assistance

PROJECT CHANGE REQUEST

3)
Subgrantee: Washoe County Sheriff's Office Project # 20-CESF-324
Address: 911 E Parr Blv
Project Title: Polycom Request # 2

The following change, amendment, or adjustment to the above subgrant is requeéted (Check one or more)

Project Period Extension X Program Modification
Budget Revision Personnel Change
(Complete Summary Below)

BUDGET REVISION SUMMARY

CATEGORY CURRENT BUDGET REQUEST BUDGET NET CHANGE
Personnel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Contracts $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Travel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00}
Supplies/Operating $31,228.00 $31,228.00 $0.00
Confidential Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Equipment $35,806.00 $35,806.00 $0.00
Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $67,034.00 $67,034.00 $0.00

OTHER CHANGES
Current Grant Period Requested Grant Period
From: 1/20/2020  To: 6/30/2021 From: 1/20/2020 To 1213112021

Project Director:
From: Petra Bartella To: Patricia Beckman

This request is to extend the term of the grant period to allow for the purchase and receipt of UV lights.

| / ; > /’/.' / / 5
x‘;z @gi Ut ‘éﬁ ‘4[‘ é‘(ﬁ (1/{?’2 )/ mL&m 4 /f(///’,f"—’ L///\O}/J /

Authorized Signature OC’JA‘TProgram Manager Date

Office use only - will this affect FFATA? %&(/ ,%/W 4032

Yes No OCJA Administrator Date




